
Melissa Harrison

Permit #:

Contract Date:

Use Type:

Description:

Phone:

24-00013

02/15/2024

Rental

Field Rental

(248) 825-1267

Registrar:

Email: jay_fuhs@tjx.com

Page 1 of 2

Lakes Athletic Association 
Jay Fuhs
10470 Scout Trail 
White Lake, MI 48386

Customer

Facility Rental Contract

Rental Information

Location: Field 2 @ Gilbert Willis Ball Fields
2199 Chickasaw
Wixom, MI 48393

Total Hours:              100.00

Date Day Time Description Qty Unit Rate Total Tax

4/9/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

4/11/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

4/16/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

4/18/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

4/23/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

4/25/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

4/30/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/2/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/7/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/9/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/14/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/16/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/21/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/23/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/28/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

5/30/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

6/4/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

6/6/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

6/11/2024 Tue 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

6/13/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM Ball Field Flat 1.00 Each $35.00 $35.00 $0.00

Invoice# Due Date Total Amount Paid Balance Due

Billing/Payment Summary

1724 02/15/2024 $700.00 $700.00 $0.00



Permit #:

Customer:

24-00013

Lakes Athletic Association  - Jay Fuhs

Page 2 of 2

Facility Rental Contract

Total $700.00 $700.00 $0.00 Total Hours 100.00

Total Fees $700.00

Total Sec Dep $0.00

Total Tax $0.00

Rental Total $700.00

Rental Terms and Conditions

The undersigned has read and understands the park policies, rules and fee schedule for the City of Wixom and
agrees to act in accordance with the policies.  The undersigned agrees and is hereby responsible for any and all
damages to the pavilion, tent, ball fields, gazebo, property and equipment resulting from the rental and use of
the park.  Groups renting are solely responsible for the actions of the people they are serving.  The City of
Wixom is not liable for any incident as a result of the consumption of alcohol by patrons of the park, during or
after the lessee’s rental of the park.

IF YOU ARRIVE AT THE PARK AND EXPERIENCE ANY ISSUES WITH OBTAINING YOUR RENTED 
SPACE PLEASE CALL 248-624-6114.


